

Abstract_AMTZ 4554 _Up to PB level

COMPANY NAME			Modi Properties Pvt Ltd					
PROJECT NAME			AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt.Ltd.					
WORK DESCRIPTION			Estimation of RCC & Steel upto " PB level"					
PREPARED BY			QS Team, HO					
S.No	Item	Unit	Qty	Labour (A)		Material (B)		Total Amount (A+B)
				Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
1	PCC							
	a Footings+Raft	Cum	172.000	565.00	97,180.00	3,956.00	6,80,432.00	7,77,612.00
	b Plinth beam	Cum	27.000	565.00	15,255.00	3,956.00	1,06,812.00	1,22,067.00
			199.000					
2	Shuttering							
	a Footings + Raft	Sqm	1196.000	450.00	5,38,200.00	-	-	5,38,200.00
	b Pedastal & SW	Sqm	511.000	475.00	2,42,725.00	-	-	2,42,725.00
	c Plinth Beam	Sqm	488.000	475.00	2,31,800.00	-	-	2,31,800.00
			2195.000					
3	RCC							
	a Footings + Raft	Cum	2575.000	700.00	18,02,500.00	4,933.00	1,27,02,475.00	1,45,04,975.00
	b Pedastal & SW	Cum	121.000	850.00	1,02,850.00	4,933.00	5,96,893.00	6,99,743.00
	c Plinth Beam	Cum	73.000	850.00	62,050.00	4,933.00	3,60,109.00	4,22,159.00
			2769.000					
4	Steel							
	a Footings + Raft	Tons	141.000	8,750.00	12,33,750.00		0.00	12,33,750.00
	b Pedastal & SW	Tons	52.000	8,750.00	4,55,000.00		0.00	4,55,000.00
	c Plinth Beam	Tons	11.000	8,750.00	96,250.00		0.00	96,250.00
			204.000					
	Total				48,77,560.00		1,44,46,721.00	1,93,24,281.00
	Add GST @ 18%				8,77,960.80		26,00,409.78	34,78,370.58
	Total Amount				57,55,521.00		1,70,47,131.00	2,28,02,652.00
					Labour Cost		Material	Labour+Material

Total value of work
Total value of work in Words:

2,28,02,652.00
Two Crore Twenty Seven Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Six Hundred Forty Seven Rupees only

For SIMHAA CONSTRUCTIONS

[Signature]
Managing Partner



Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.				
Project: AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt.Ltd.				
Summary				
S.No	Description	Unit	Qty	Sub Total
1	<u>PCC</u>			
	Footings	Cum	172.000	172.000
	Plinth Beams	Cum	27.000	27.000
	Total		199.000	
2	<u>Shuttering</u>			
	Footings	Sqm	1,196.000	1,196.000
	Pedestals	Sqm	358.000	511.000
	Shear Wall	Sqm	153.000	
	Plinth Beams	Sqm	488.000	488.000
	Total		2,195.000	
3	<u>Concrete</u>			
	Footings	Cum	2,575.000	2,575.000
	Pedestals	Cum	102.000	121.000
	Shear Wall	Cum	19.000	
	Plinth Beams	Cum	73.000	73.000
	Total		2,769.000	
4	<u>Rod Bending</u>			
	Footings & Raft	Mt	141.000	141.000
	Pedestals & Shearwall	Mt	52.000	52.000
	Plinth Beams	Mt	11.000	11.000
	Total		204.000	

For SIMHAA CONSTRUCTIONS

[Signature]
Managing Partner



[Signature]